
10th OPEN Croatian Cadet & Junior
Championship

Podkoludricu 2

9. srpanj 2021. ~ 11. srpanj 2021.

Rijeka

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.6.4

Boys A Platform

1 399,30 William Wiegand (2005)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

2 316,65 Nikola Paraušić (2004)  -- Serbia

3 311,35 Roko Krilic (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

4 291,15 Maro Kokić (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 273,35 David Ledinski (2004)  -- KSV Nemo

Boys B Platform

1 368,65 Luka Martinović (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 321,85 Rayk Most (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

3 270,15 Woody Weiser (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

4 259,15 Marko Huljev (2007)  -- Ksv Zadar

5 213,30 Aryan Beri (2007)  -- Sksv Arno #1

Girls C 3m

1 247,20 Henni Louise Mehner (2008)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

2 236,70 Lena Simon (2009)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

3 225,55 Tara Vesic (2009)  -- Serbia

4 220,65 Charlotte Lederer (2009)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

5 219,95 Emma Kelly (2008)  -- RLSE

6 202,00 Katharina Golbs (2009)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

7 200,10 Vanja Kovačević Eberhardt (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

8 194,10 Dolores Benković (2008)  -- Ksv Zadar

9 182,55 RIA LONGIN (2009)  -- Sksv Arno

10 178,80 Mia Marinkovic (2009)  -- Serbia

11 177,90 Lara Kokanović (2009)  -- Nemo

12 170,65 Emilie Schnur (2008)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

13 168,65 LUCIJA BERETIN (2009)  -- Sksv Arno

14 155,20 Nika Schmidbauer (2008)  -- SUW

15 153,50 Karla Latin (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

16 149,55 Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009)  -- RLSE

17 139,95 Ema Smolec (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

Boys C 3m

1 257,25 Vito Krilić (2008)  -- Nemo

2 252,00 Mikula Miočić (2008)  -- Ksv Zadar

3 224,05 Bogdan Savic (2009)  -- Serbia

4 215,10 Erik Richter (2009)  -- SchwimmUnionWien

5 190,50 Karlo Perić (2009)  -- Ksv Zadar

6 169,45 Kristijan Kolar (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak
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Rank Score Name

Girls A 1m

1 354,10 Johanna Kraus (2005)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

2 335,85 Frieda Dummer (2004)  -- Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband

3 320,30 Bruna Huljev (2004)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 317,15 Tesa Smolec (2005)  -- KSV Medvescak

5 309,00 Barbara Bartolić (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

6 287,55 Muriel Colleen Pippert (2005)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. Sachsen

7 286,30 Emilia Schnabel (2003)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

8 284,25 Tessa Pavleković (2003)  -- Medveščak

9 273,45 Dolores Šuša (2003)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

10 268,80 Alisa Skobeleva (2004)  -- RLSE

11 264,75 Emilija Matijević (2005)  -- Serbia

12 239,70 Laura Seregi (2002)  -- RLSE

13 236,85 Dora Tomljenovic (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

14 228,65 Marta Sabol (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

(15) 224,10 Friederike Freyer (1997)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen (guest)
(withdrew)

Boys D Platform

1 179,60 Louis Förster (2010)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

2 155,85 Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

3 150,95 Lovro Štambak (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 150,30 GINO LONGIN (2010)  -- Sksv Arno

5 94,75 Gabriel Atanasovski (2011)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

Girls D Platform

1 115,50 MARIA MAGAŠ (2010)  -- Sksv Arno

Girls B 3m

1 318,25 Lena Palm (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

2 317,55 Julina Schnabel (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

3 288,40 Amelie Förster (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

4 287,25 Nele Maxine Weniger (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

5 283,15 Lora Magaš (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 249,45 Panna Gyovai (2006)  -- RLSE

7 246,85 Elsa Sánchez (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

8 243,70 Finja Mathilde Helling (2007)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. Sachsen

9 205,65 Matilda Šrbec (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

10 205,10 Hana Ožanić (2007)  -- Medveščak

11 199,95 Sara Stehlik (2007)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

12 199,80 Isotta Ghetti (2007)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

Boys D 3m

1 210,55 Louis Förster (2010)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

2 208,50 Lovro Štambak (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 200,85 Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

4 187,90 GINO LONGIN (2010)  -- Sksv Arno

5 124,85 Vid Beganovic (2011)  -- Ksv nemo

6 118,25 Gabriel Atanasovski (2011)  -- Schwimm Union Wien
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Rank Score Name

Girls D 3m

1 143,85 MARIA MAGAŠ (2010)  -- Sksv Arno

2 124,95 Dina Kiš (2011)  -- Nemo

3 123,90 Anika Miočić (2011)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 112,55 Csenge Tóth (2011)  -- RLSE

5 110,65 Patrizia Belić (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 109,00 Gréta Somogyi (2010)  -- RLSE

Girls A Platform

1 261,30 Barbara Bartolić (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

2 252,20 Tessa Pavleković (2003)  -- Medveščak

3 251,30 Bruna Huljev (2004)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 239,00 Tesa Smolec (2005)  -- KSV Medvescak

5 235,75 Dora Tomljenovic (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 231,70 Dolores Šuša (2003)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

Girls B Platform

1 263,95 Nele Maxine Weniger (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

2 258,45 Julina Schnabel (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

3 252,10 Elsa Sánchez (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

4 213,65 Lora Magaš (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 202,95 Hana Ožanić (2007)  -- Medveščak

6 199,30 Matilda Šrbec (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

7 196,35 Sara Stehlik (2007)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

8 189,80 Panna Gyovai (2006)  -- RLSE

9 173,05 Isotta Ghetti (2007)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

10 168,60 Bruna Biočina (2007)  -- Medveščak

Boys B 1m

1 359,45 Matej Nevešćanin (2006)  -- KSV ZADAR

2 331,20 Jan Mufić (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 326,25 Luka Martinović (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 316,30 Moritz Flandorfer (2006)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

5 295,95 Woody Weiser (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

6 288,85 Rayk Most (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

7 273,70 Marko Huljev (2007)  -- Ksv Zadar

8 229,70 Aryan Beri (2007)  -- Sksv Arno #1

Boys C Platform

1 242,40 Bogdan Savic (2009)  -- Serbia

2 212,70 Vito Krilić (2008)  -- Nemo

3 209,60 Erik Richter (2009)  -- SchwimmUnionWien

4 177,25 Mikula Miočić (2008)  -- Ksv Zadar

5 142,80 Luka Ćorluka (2009)  -- Medveščak
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Rank Score Name

Girls C 1m

1 229,80 Henni Louise Mehner (2008)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

2 217,05 Dolores Benković (2008)  -- Ksv Zadar

3 213,50 Tara Vesic (2009)  -- Serbia

4 211,35 Charlotte Lederer (2009)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

5 210,60 Emma Kelly (2008)  -- RLSE

6 198,80 Vanja Kovačević Eberhardt (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

7 189,95 Lena Simon (2009)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

8 184,35 Mia Marinkovic (2009)  -- Serbia

9 183,45 Emilie Schnur (2008)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

10 181,00 Lara Kokanović (2009)  -- Nemo

11 167,40 RIA LONGIN (2009)  -- Sksv Arno

12 166,25 LUCIJA BERETIN (2009)  -- Sksv Arno

13 157,35 Karla Latin (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

14 153,95 Ema Smolec (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

15 148,75 Katharina Golbs (2009)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

16 137,55 Nika Schmidbauer (2008)  -- SUW

17 130,25 Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009)  -- RLSE

18 120,10 Jana Malašić (2009)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

19 98,70 Bruna Jadrić (2008)  -- KSV DUPIN SPLIT

Boys A 1m

1 431,50 David Ledinski (2004)  -- KSV Nemo

2 367,95 Roko Krilic (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

3 363,95 Nikola Paraušić (2004)  -- Serbia

4 363,25 Maro Kokić (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 305,75 William Wiegand (2005)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

Boys C/D Syncro

1 199,56 Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) + Louis Förster (2010)  -- SC DHfK
Leipzig Sachsen

2 165,21 Lovro Štambak (2010) + GINO LONGIN (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak
+ Sksv Arno

3 159,39 Mikula Miočić (2008) + Karlo Perić (2009)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 130,62 Vid Beganovic (2011) + Kristijan Kolar (2009)  -- Ksv nemo + KSV
Medveščak

Girls C/D Syncro

1 176,55 Henni Louise Mehner (2008) + Lena Simon (2009)  -- DSC 1898
e.V. / Sachsen

2 155,25 Vanja Kovačević Eberhardt (2008) + Karla Latin (2008)  -- KSV
Medveščak

3 152,01 RIA LONGIN (2009) + MARIA MAGAŠ (2010)  -- Sksv Arno

4 131,37 Gréta Somogyi (2010) + Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009)  -- RLSE

5 128,13 LOBELA GATARA (2011) + LUCIJA BERETIN (2009)  -- Sksv Arno

6 123,87 Lara Kokanović (2009) + Dina Kiš (2011)  -- Nemo
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Rank Score Name

Boys A/B Syncro

1 283,35 David Ledinski (2004) + Matej Nevešćanin (2006)  -- KSV Nemo +
KSV ZADAR

2 235,02 Jan Mufić (2006) + Luka Martinović (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 212,16 Roko Krilic (2005) + Maro Kokić (2005)  -- KSV Nemo + KSV
Medveščak

4 178,65 Woody Weiser (2006) + Rayk Most (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

5 138,81 Aryan Beri (2007) + Marko Huljev (2007)  -- Sksv Arno + Ksv Zadar

Girls A/B Syncro

1 217,65 Bruna Huljev (2004) + Lora Magaš (2006)  -- Ksv Zadar + KSV
Medveščak

2 210,93 Barbara Bartolić (2005) + Jurja Beganović (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

3 209,31 Tesa Smolec (2005) + Tessa Pavleković (2003)  -- KSV Medvescak
+ Medveščak

4 205,50 Julina Schnabel (2007) + Amelie Förster (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig
Sachsen

5 198,75 Muriel Colleen Pippert (2005) + Nele Maxine Weniger (2007)  --
DSC 1898 e.V. Sachsen + SC DHfK Leipzig

6 183,96 Dora Tomljenovic (2005) + Marta Sabol (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

(7) 162,24 Laura Seregi (2002) + Alisa Skobeleva (2004)  -- RLSE (guest)

7 151,77 Dolores Šuša (2003) + Sara Stehlik (2007)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

8 143,82 Bruna Biočina (2007) + Hana Ožanić (2007)  -- Medveščak

Boys D 1m

1 199,80 Louis Förster (2010)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

2 177,10 Lovro Štambak (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 176,35 Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

4 170,15 GINO LONGIN (2010)  -- Sksv Arno

5 135,25 Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010)  -- Ksv Zadar

6 131,60 Antonio Antić (2010)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

7 124,00 Vid Beganovic (2011)  -- Ksv nemo

8 103,30 Gabriel Atanasovski (2011)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

9 101,10 Oskar Schnur (2012)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

10 91,70 Patrik Jezdić (2011)  -- KSV Dive

11 83,90 Luis Schmidbauer (2013)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

12 81,70 Jakov Matić (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

Boys A 3m

1 474,70 David Ledinski (2004)  -- KSV Nemo

2 359,10 Roko Krilic (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

3 357,25 Maro Kokić (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 352,90 Nikola Paraušić (2004)  -- Serbia
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Rank Score Name

Girls A 3m

1 356,30 Bruna Huljev (2004)  -- Ksv Zadar

2 351,90 Johanna Kraus (2005)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

3 335,50 Frieda Dummer (2004)  -- Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband

4 334,00 Tessa Pavleković (2003)  -- Medveščak

5 322,70 Barbara Bartolić (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

6 322,25 Muriel Colleen Pippert (2005)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. Sachsen

7 316,85 Dolores Šuša (2003)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

8 294,85 Emilija Matijević (2005)  -- Serbia

9 275,20 Tesa Smolec (2005)  -- KSV Medvescak

10 264,70 Laura Seregi (2002)  -- RLSE

11 257,20 Alisa Skobeleva (2004)  -- RLSE

(12) 238,10 Friederike Freyer (1997)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen (guest)
(withdrew)

Boys C 1m

1 256,15 Mikula Miočić (2008)  -- Ksv Zadar

2 255,25 Vito Krilić (2008)  -- Nemo

3 232,90 Bogdan Savic (2009)  -- Serbia

4 199,35 Erik Richter (2009)  -- SchwimmUnionWien

5 186,40 Patrick Nicoscia (2009)  -- Klub Skokova U Vodu Nemo

6 183,95 Karlo Perić (2009)  -- Ksv Zadar

7 173,90 Leo Mandić (2009)  -- Ksv Zadar

8 166,30 Kristijan Kolar (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

9 148,35 Frane Roguljić (2009)  -- KSV DUPIN SPLIT

10 113,45 Rino Muhar (2008)  -- KSV DUPIN SPLIT

Girls B 1m

1 293,50 Julina Schnabel (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

2 274,25 Amelie Förster (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

3 258,90 Finja Mathilde Helling (2007)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. Sachsen

4 255,85 Lena Palm (2007)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

5 239,85 Lora Magaš (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 235,25 Jurja Beganovic (2006)  -- Ksv nemo

7 223,00 Hana Ožanić (2007)  -- Medveščak

8 220,15 Sara Stehlik (2007)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

9 218,45 Panna Gyovai (2006)  -- RLSE

10 214,30 Matilda Šrbec (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

11 193,55 Bruna Biočina (2007)  -- Medveščak

12 189,30 Isotta Ghetti (2007)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

13 144,90 Domina Ančić (2007)  -- Ksv Dupin

14 132,40 Victoria Belić (2007)  -- Medveščak
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Rank Score Name

Girls C Platform

1 275,65 Henni Louise Mehner (2008)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

2 206,85 Lena Simon (2009)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

3 196,10 Katharina Golbs (2009)  -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen

4 174,45 Emma Kelly (2008)  -- RLSE

5 169,10 Mia Marinkovic (2009)  -- Serbia

6 166,20 Tara Vesic (2009)  -- Serbia

7 148,90 Charlotte Lederer (2009)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen

8 145,20 RIA LONGIN (2009)  -- Sksv Arno

9 125,40 Karla Latin (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

10 116,50 LUCIJA BERETIN (2009)  -- Sksv Arno

Girls D 1m

1 152,20 MARIA MAGAŠ (2010)  -- Sksv Arno

2 146,65 Patrizia Belić (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 144,65 Anika Miočić (2011)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 132,40 Gréta Somogyi (2010)  -- RLSE

5 132,35 LOBELA GATARA (2011)  -- Sksv Arno

6 122,65 Dina Kiš (2011)  -- Nemo

7 121,10 Petra Boltužić (2012)  -- Ksv Zadar

8 116,40 Tara Mirković (2011)  -- Ksv Dive

9 114,05 Csenge Tóth (2011)  -- RLSE

10 101,60 Luna Perić (2013)  -- Ksv Zadar

11 96,00 Nika Kadijević (2011)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

12 81,15 Greta Loos (2010)  -- KSV Nemo

Boys B 3m

1 394,85 Matej Nevešćanin (2006)  -- KSV ZADAR

2 373,35 Jan Mufić (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 344,00 Luka Martinović (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 318,25 Rayk Most (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

5 316,05 Moritz Flandorfer (2006)  -- Schwimm Union Wien

6 297,60 Woody Weiser (2006)  -- SC DHfK Leipzig

7 238,85 Aryan Beri (2007)  -- Sksv Arno #1
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